
Routine Maintenance ‐ Qualified Contractor List

Category Company Vendor ID Agreement ID# MMSA Start Date MMSA End Date Districts Eligible for Price Match Contact Telephone Email QUALIFICATION APPROVAL DATE
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Graham County Land Company, LLC 0000611374 48400‐410‐0000021912‐043 8/1/2019 7/31/2024 ALL Yes Storm Jordan 770‐373‐8955 storm@GCLNC.com 5/8/2019
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000021912‐044 6/6/2019 6/5/2024 ALL Yes Mike Kleuckling 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 5/17/2019
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Cox Creative Product & Construction ,Inc 0000620790 48400‐410‐0000021912‐045 9/10/2019 9/9/2024 D2; D3; D4; D5 Yes Jet Arthur Cox 912‐237‐1624 j.cox@coxcreativeproductandconstructioninc.com 5/23/2019
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO. 0000009090 48400‐410‐0000021912‐046 7/8/2019 7/7/2024 ALL Yes Andy O'Keeffe 770‐487‐2300 andy.okeeffe@kiewit.com 5/24/2019
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0000275286 48400‐410‐0000021912‐047 8/1/2019 7/31/2024 ALL Yes Jarod Cheney 770‐632‐2081 cheneyj@massanaconstruction.com 7/10/2019
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs BROOKS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 0000455399 48400‐410‐0000021912‐048 9/10/2019 9/9/2024 ALL No Tim Brooks 706‐558‐9028 tim@bbcgrading.com 8/8/2019
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Seacoast inc 0000625260 48400‐410‐0000021912‐049 10/25/2019 11/4/2024 ALL No Dan Owsley 813‐925‐3555 d.owsley@seacoastinc.net 9/5/2019
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs S&W Sales and Service, LLC 0000353366 48400‐410‐0000021912‐050 6/24/2021 6/23/2026 D1; D2; D4; D3; D5 Yes Crystal Ivory 478‐225‐9048 crystal@sandwsales.com 8/12/2020
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs United Services Contracting, Inc 0000642909 48400‐410‐0000021912‐052 8/2/2021 8/1/2026 D1; D6; D7 Jaimi Lucca 678‐455‐2401 Jlucca@unitedservicescontracting.com 8/12/2020
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Tafollas Construction INC 0000638761 48400‐410‐0000021912‐054 2/16/2021 2/15/2026 ALL No Gina Soler 770‐807‐0102 gina@tafollasconstruction.com 1/13/2021
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Comanche Construction of Georgia, LLC 0000568071 48400‐410‐0000021912‐057 7/13/2021 7/12/2026 ALL No Gustavo Gimenez 770‐675‐8090 ggimenez@comanche‐ga.com 5/12/2021
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs The L.C. Whitford Company, Inc 0000004800 48400‐410‐0000021912‐058 8/27/2021 8/26/2026 ALL Yes Karl Yound 770‐346‐0610 Karlyoung@lcwga.com 8/11/2021
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Georgia Bridge and Concrete, LLC 0000576659 48400‐410‐0000021912‐059 8/27/2021 8/26/2026 ALL Yes Laura Presnell 770‐934‐1839 lpresnell@georgiabridge.net 8/11/2021
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Ferrovial Services Infrastructure, Inc 0000111932 48400‐410‐0000021912‐060 9/28/2022 9/27/2027 ALL NO Russel Flowers 713‐964‐2800 Russ.Flowers@ferrovialservices.com 9/8/2021
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Precision 2000 Inc. 0000167837 48400‐410‐0000021912‐061 11/4/2021 11/3/2026 ALL YES Carlos Sanchez 770‐455‐6142 Ext 205 csanchez@Precision2K.com 10/13/2021
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs BRTU Construction Inc 0000646502 48400‐410‐0000021912‐062 11/29/2021 11/28/2026 ALL YES Mulugeta Zeleke 404‐228‐9074 mgzeleke@brtuconstruction.com 11/10/2021
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Williams Contracting Company, LLC 0000636550 48400‐410‐0000021912‐063 1/4/2022 1/3/2027 D1; D2; D3; D6; D7 NO Mark Williams 470‐293‐3152 mark@williamscco.com 11/10/2021
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Vertical Earth, Inc 0000018366 48400‐410‐0000021912‐064 D1, D6, D7 Dustin Bean 770‐540‐4216 dbean@vertical‐earth.com 4/13/2022
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs TIC ‐ THE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY 0000018961 48400‐410‐0000021912‐065 D5 Yes Bo Thompson 912‐721‐9755 bo.thompson@ticus.com 5/11/2022
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs CMES, Inc. 0000014014 48400‐410‐0000021912‐066 7/25/2022 7/24/2027 D1; D6; D7 Yes Ramesh S. Suhagia 770‐982‐1905 ramesh.s@cmesinc.net 6/9/2022
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs SH Creel Contracting 0000655264 48400‐410‐0000021912‐067 12/13/2022 12/12/2027 ALL Yes Scott Creel 678.821.9541 screel@shcreel.com 10/9/2022
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Proshot Concrete, Inc. 0000576805 48400‐410‐0000021912‐068 4/13/2023 4/12/2028 ALL Yes Anthony McDougle 256.764.5941 cdill@proshotconcrete.com 12/14/2022
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Southern Concrete Construction Co., Inc. 0000010112 48400‐410‐0000021912‐069 11/8/2023 11/7/2028 D2,D3,D4,D5 No Paul Woody 229‐435‐0786 paul@southern‐concrete.com 10/11/2023
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Express Concrete & Traffic Control, Inc. 0000664649 48400‐410‐0000021912‐070 2/6/2024 2/5/2029 ALL yes Jose Luis Ambriz Camacho 404‐787‐5473 Concrete.atl@gmail.com 11/8/2023
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs Briggs Brothers Enterprises Corporation 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000021912‐071 2/15/2024 2/14/2029 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000021912‐072 5/15/2024 5/14/2029 ALL No MIKE KLEUCKLING 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 4/10/2024
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Bridge Maintenance and Repairs MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance CHATTAHOOCHEE GROUP, INC. 0000037862 48400‐410‐0000033622‐055 6/12/2019 6/11/2024 D1; D6; D7 Yes Jan Gailey 770‐983‐7004 jgailey@chatgroupinc.com 5/15/2019
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000033622‐056 6/6/2019 6/5/2024 ALL Yes Mike Kleuckling 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 5/17/2019
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Cox Creative Product & Construction ,Inc 0000620790 48400‐410‐0000033622‐057 9/17/2019 9/16/2024 D2; D3; D4; D5 Yes Jet Arthur Cox 912‐237‐1624 j.cox@coxcreativeproductandconstructioninc.com 5/23/2019
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO. 0000009090 48400‐410‐0000033622‐058 7/18/2019 7/17/2024 ALL Yes Andy O'Keeffe 770‐487‐2300 andy.okeeffe@kiewit.com 5/24/2019
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance VWHITE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0000621266 48400‐410‐0000033622‐059 8/5/2019 8/4/2024 ALL No John L. Young 678‐414‐7181 john@vwhiteconstructioninc.com 6/3/2019
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0000275286 48400‐410‐0000033622‐060 8/1/2019 7/31/2024 ALL Yes Jarod Cheney 770‐632‐2081 cheneyj@massanaconstruction.com 7/10/2019
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance BROOKS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 0000455399 48400‐410‐0000033622‐061 9/10/2019 9/9/2024 ALL No Tim Brooks 706‐558‐9028 tim@bbcgrading.com 8/8/2019
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Seacoast Inc 0000625260 48400‐410‐0000033622‐062 10/25/2019 10/15/2024 ALL No Dan Owsley 813‐925‐3555 d.owsley@seacoastinc.net 9/5/2019
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance REMAC, INC. 0000578552 48400‐410‐0000033622‐063 1/23/2020 1/22/2025 ALL Yes Matthew Brewer 434‐634‐2111 <a href="mailto:mbrewer@remacus.com">mbrewer@remacus.com</a> 1/13/2020
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Curb & Gutter Professionals, Inc 0000299422 48400‐410‐0000033622‐064 5/13/2020 5/12/2025 ALL Yes Michael Smith 912‐588‐7009 sscivil@att.net 4/8/2020
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Patterson‐ Brown & Associates, LLC 0000634192 48400‐410‐0000033622‐066 8/7/2020 8/6/2025 D7 No Brenda Brown 706‐834‐8545 BBrown@pba‐diversity.com 6/8/2020
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Wall Asphalt Services, Inc. 0000577486 48400‐410‐0000033622‐068 9/1/2020 8/31/2025 ALL Yes Charles Wall III 770‐459‐2215 wallasphalt@gmail.com 7/8/2020
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Rigid Pavement Construction, LLC 0000636796 48400‐410‐0000033622‐069 3/16/2021 3/15/2026 ALL No Julie Barratt 517‐938‐5156 julie@rigidconst.com 9/4/2020
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Tafollas Construction INC 0000638761 48400‐410‐0000033622‐070 3/5/2021 3/4/2026 ALL No Gina Soler 770‐807‐0102 gina@tafollasconstruction.com 1/13/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance J.A. Long, Inc. 0000011787 48400‐410‐0000033622‐071 6/14/2021 6/13/2026 ALL Yes Robert Tillery 770‐532‐4322 btillery@jalong.net 4/14/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Comanche Construction of Georgia, LLC 0000568071 48400‐410‐0000033622‐073 7/13/2021 7/12/2026 ALL No Gustavo Gimenez 770‐675‐8090 ggimenez@comanche‐ga.com 5/12/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance PLB Construction Services, LLC 0000642906 48400‐410‐0000033622‐075 8/5/2021 8/4/2026 ALL Norman Bryson 678‐973‐2307 nbryson@plbconstruction.net 6/9/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance ZAVERI ENTERPRISES, INC. 0000089039 48400‐410‐0000033622‐076 9/28/2021 9/27/2026 D1, D3, D7 No Shirish Grandhi 678‐978‐9887 zaveri1@gmail.com 6/9/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Pittman Construction Company 0000010136 48400‐410‐0000033622‐078 8/12/2021 8/11/2026 ALL No Louie Pittman 770‐922‐8660 apittman@pittman‐construction.com 7/14/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance The L.C. Whitford Company, Inc 0000004800 48400‐410‐0000033622‐079 8/27/2021 8/26/2026 ALL Yes Karl Yound 770‐346‐0610 Karlyoung@lcwga.com 8/11/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Babbs Engineering Consultants, LLC 0000644439 48400‐410‐0000033622‐080 11/9/2021 11/8/2026 ALL Torris Babbs 770‐878‐2338 tbabbs@babbsengrg.com 8/11/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Georgia Bridge and Concrete, LLC 0000576659 48400‐410‐0000033622‐081 8/27/2021 8/26/2026 ALL Yes Laura Presnell 770‐934‐1839 lpresnell@georgiabridge.net 8/11/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Precision 2000 Inc. 0000167837 48400‐410‐0000033622‐082 10/25/2021 10/24/2026 ALL YES Carlos Sanchez 770‐455‐6142 Ext 205 csanchez@Precision2K.com 10/13/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance BRTU Construction Inc 0000646502 48400‐410‐0000033622‐083 2/8/2022 2/7/2027 ALL YES Mulugeta Zeleke 404‐228‐9074 mgzeleke@brtuconstruction.com 11/10/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Williams Contracting Company, LLC 0000636550 48400‐410‐0000033622‐084 12/20/2021 12/20/2026 D1; D2; D3; D6; D7 NO Mark Williams 470‐293‐3152 mark@williamscco.com 11/10/2021
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Gordon Company, Inc 0000577647 48400‐410‐0000033622‐085 5/27/2022 5/26/2027 ALL NO Fletcher Watkins 336‐382‐2536 Caddmax3553@gmail.com 3/9/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Griffin Grading & Concrete, LLC 0000543273 48400‐410‐0000033622‐086 5/24/2022 5/23/2027 D2; D3; D4; D5 Jamie Weeks 229‐310‐0264 jamieweeks@griffingradingconcrete.com 4/13/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance BLOUNT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 0000449641 48400‐410‐0000033622‐087 5/16/2022 5/15/2027 ALL No David Faust 770‐541‐7333 David.Faust@blountconstruction.com 4/13/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance CMES, Inc. 0000014014 48400‐410‐0000033622‐088 7/25/2022 7/24/2027 D1; D6; D7 Yes Ramesh S. Suhagia 770‐982‐1905 ramesh.s@cmesinc.net 6/9/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance TIC ‐ The Industrial Company 0000018961 48400‐410‐0000033622‐089 7/25/2022 7/24/2027 D5 Yes Charles E. Hucks Jr., P.E. 912‐721‐9781 charles.hucksjr@kiewit.com 6/9/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Nationwide Solutions, Inc. 0000652839 48400‐410‐0000033622‐090 10/17/2022 10/16/2027 ALL Yes Donell Ellis 832‐783‐0512 info@nwsolutionsusa.com 7/13/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc 0000594884 48400‐410‐0000033622‐091 9/21/2022 9/20/2027 ALL Yes Robert Capoferri 609‐561‐4161 shorebuild@comcast.net 8/10/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance SH Creel Contracting 0000655264 48400‐410‐0000033622‐092 12/15/2022 12/14/2027 ALL Yes Scott Creel 678.821.9541 screel@shcreel.com 10/9/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Traffic Calming USA, LLC 0000596835 48400‐410‐0000033622‐093 12/13/2022 12/12/2027 ALL Yes Glyn Owen 770.505.4044 glyn@trafficcalmingusa.com 11/9/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Anatek, Inc. 0000304348 48400‐410‐0000033622‐094 3/13/2023 3/12/2028 ALL Yes Ruben Giraldo 770.971.2238 rgiraldo@anatekinc.com 12/14/2022
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Swindell Construction Company, Inc. 0000557621 48400‐410‐0000033622‐095 6/1/2023 5/31/2028 D5 Yes Angela Swindell 912.654.3595 swinconstruction@windstream.net 3/8/2023
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Paramount Cutting Contracting, LLC 0000662172 48400‐410‐0000033622‐096 2/13/2024 2/12/2029 ALL Yes Latasha Johnson 404‐777‐1485 Ext 402 latasha@paramountcutting.org 5/10/2023
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Graham Construction of Greater Savannah, LLC 0000600677 48400‐410‐0000033622‐097 ALL YES Rickay Graham 912‐429‐2330 rickay@grahamconstructionsavannah.com 7/12/2023
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance David Taylor Construction, Inc 0000661082 48400‐410‐0000033622‐098 12/5/2023 12/4/2028 D4, D5 yes David Taylor 229‐890‐0923 dtaylorcon@gmail.com 9/26/2023
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Express Concrete & Traffic Control, Inc. 0000664649 48400‐410‐0000033622‐099 2/12/2024 2/11/2029 All yes Jose Luis Ambriz Camacho 404‐787‐5473 Concrete.atl@gmail.com 11/8/2023
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Causie Contracting Inc 0000583723 48400‐410‐0000033622‐100 2/6/2024 2/5/2029 ALL Yes Sharolyn M Arnett 517‐676‐3700 smarnett@causiecontracting.org 1/10/2024
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance Briggs Brothers Enterprises Corporation 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000033622‐101 2/7/2024 2/6/2029 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance BC Companies LLC 48400‐410‐0000033622‐102 ALL Yes Dylan Cox 770‐655‐9200 bccompanies21@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000033622‐103 ALL No MIKE KLEUCKLING 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 4/10/2024
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Concrete and Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement Maintenance GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance CHATTAHOOCHEE GROUP, INC. 0000037862 48400‐410‐0000043083‐066 6/12/2019 6/11/2024 D1; D6; D7 Yes Jan Gailey 770‐983‐7004 jgailey@chatgroupinc.com 5/15/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance EARTH‐SCAPES, INC. 0000620605 48400‐410‐0000043083‐068 8/9/2019 8/8/2024 ALL No Ronnie L. Avery 334‐297‐0099 ronavery@mindspring.com 5/14/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000043083‐069 6/6/2019 6/5/2024 ALL Yes Mike Kleuckling 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 5/17/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Cox Creative Product & Construction ,Inc 0000620790 48400‐410‐0000043083‐070 9/10/2019 9/9/2024 D2; D3; D4; D5 Yes Jet Arthur Cox 912‐237‐1624 j.cox@coxcreativeproductandconstructioninc.com 5/23/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO. 0000009090 48400‐410‐0000043083‐071 7/8/2019 7/7/2024 ALL Yes Andy O'Keeffe 770‐487‐2300 andy.okeeffe@kiewit.com 5/24/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance VWHITE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0000621266 48400‐410‐0000043083‐072 8/9/2019 8/8/2024 ALL No John L. Young 678‐414‐7181 john@vwhiteconstructioninc.com 6/3/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0000275286 48400‐410‐0000043083‐073 8/1/2019 7/31/2024 ALL Yes Jarod Cheney 770‐632‐2081 cheneyj@massanaconstruction.com 7/10/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance BROOKS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 0000455399 48400‐410‐0000043083‐074 9/10/2019 9/9/2024 ALL No Tim Brooks 706‐558‐9028 tim@bbcgrading.com 8/8/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance E. R. SNELL CONTRACTOR, INC. 0000010095 48400‐410‐0000043083‐075 9/10/2019 9/9/2024 ALL Yes 8/23/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 0000009996 48400‐410‐0000043083‐076 8/27/2019 8/26/2024 ALL Yes Andy Gray 478‐743‐0593 DOTInformation@reevescc.com 8/23/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Seacoast Inc 0000625260 48400‐410‐0000043083‐078 10/25/2019 10/24/2024 ALL No Dan Owsley 813‐925‐3555 d.owsley@seacoastinc.net 9/5/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance The Avrett Company, Inc 0000153754 48400‐410‐0000043083‐079 11/6/2019 11/5/2024 ALL Yes Maggie Graves 706‐792‐0200 max@thavrettcompany.com 11/6/2019
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Curb & Gutter Professionals, Inc 0000299422 48400‐410‐0000043083‐080 5/11/2020 5/10/2025 ALL Yes Michael Smith 912‐588‐7009 sscivil@att.net 4/8/2020
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Cajenn Construction & Rehabilitation Services, Inc. 0000635928 48400‐410‐0000043083‐085 9/26/2020 9/25/2025 ALL No Billy Jennings 912‐458‐3747 cristy@cajenn.com 9/4/2020
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance APAC‐Atlantic, INC. 0000632641 48400‐410‐0000043083‐086 11/20/2020 11/19/2025 D5 Yes Debbie Rios 912‐443‐3400 Debbie.Rios@apacatlantic.com 10/14/2020
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Designated Clippers Landscape Services 0000638247 48400‐410‐0000043083‐090 2/9/2021 2/8/2026 D1, D2, D3, D6, D7 Yes Scott Creel 404‐630‐1349 screel02@gmail.com 12/9/2020
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Briggs Brothers Enterprise 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000043083‐094 3/22/2021 3/21/2026 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 2/13/2021
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Master's Touch Outdoor Services, LLC 0000532353 48400‐410‐0000043083‐096 10/25/2021 10/24/2026 ALL Yes Jeremy Upshaw 678‐282‐7651 masterstouchlc@gmail.com 5/12/2021
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Pittman Construction Company 0000010136 48400‐410‐0000043083‐098 8/10/2021 8/9/2026 ALL No Louie Pittman 770‐922‐8660 apittman@pittman‐construction.com 7/14/2021
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance The L.C. Whitford Company, Inc 0000004800 48400‐410‐0000043083‐099 8/27/2021 8/26/2026 ALL Yes Karl Yound 770‐346‐0610 Karlyoung@lcwga.com 8/11/2021
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Ferrovial Services Infrastructure, Inc 0000111932 48400‐410‐0000043083‐100 10/11/2022 10/10/2027 ALL NO Russel Flowers 713‐964‐2800 Russ.Flowers@ferrovialservices.com 9/8/2021
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Precision 2000 Inc. 0000167837 48400‐410‐0000043083‐101 11/4/2021 11/3/2026 ALL YES Carlos Sanchez 770‐455‐6142 Ext 205 csanchez@Precision2K.com 10/13/2021
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance BRTU Construction Inc 0000646502 48400‐410‐0000043083‐102 2/3/2022 11/28/2026 ALL YES Mulugeta Zeleke 404‐228‐9074 mgzeleke@brtuconstruction.com 2/4/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Vortex Services, LLC 0000648784 48400‐410‐0000043083‐103 6/10/2022 6/9/2027 ALL NO Shelly Larson 713‐750‐9081 slarson@vortexcompanies.com 2/9/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Inliner Solutions, LLC 0000275042 48400‐410‐0000043083‐105 4/20/2023 4/19/2028 ALL NO Dan Guse 404.969.3073 dan.guse@puriscorp.com; bids@puriscorp.com 2/8/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Utility Asset Management, Inc 0000529636 48400‐410‐0000043083‐106 4/20/2023 4/19/2028 ALL NO William Bagwell 864‐582‐6786 webagwell@bagwellfence.com 3/9/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Applied Polymerics, Inc 0000145392 48400‐410‐0000043083‐107 5/16/2022 5/15/2027 ALL Johnathan Simmons 336‐789‐6159 jsimmons@appliedpolymerics.com 4/13/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Chase Reline, Inc. 0000591526 48400‐410‐0000043083‐108 6/8/2022 6/7/2027 ALL Yes Trevor Porter 423‐713‐7201 trevor@chasereline.us 4/13/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Griffin Grading & Concrete, LLC 0000543273 48400‐410‐0000043083‐109 5/16/2022 5/15/2027 D2; D3; D4; D5 Jamie Weeks 229‐310‐0264 jamieweeks@griffingradingconcrete.com 4/13/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Metals and Materials Engineers, LLC 0000237366 48400‐410‐0000043083‐110 5/23/2022 5/22/2027 ALL Barry Bennett 678‐691‐3747 BBennett@mmelab.com 4/13/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Vertical Earth, Inc 0000018366 48400‐410‐0000043083‐112 D1, D6, D7 Dustin Bean 770‐540‐4216 dbean@vertical‐earth.com 4/13/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance TIC ‐ THE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY 0000018961 48400‐410‐0000043083‐113 D5 Yes Bo Thompson 912‐721‐9755 bo.thompson@ticus.com 5/11/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance CMES, Inc. 0000014014 48400‐410‐0000043083‐114 8/4/2022 8/3/2027 D1; D6; D7 Yes Ramesh S. Suhagia 770‐982‐1905 ramesh.s@cmesinc.net 6/9/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC DBA AIMS Companies 0000652745 48400‐410‐0000043083‐116 9/18/2022 9/17/2027 ALL No Austin Fednander 678‐444‐1307 afednander@southernhydrovac.com 7/13/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Cajenn Construction & Rehabilitation Services, Inc. 0000635928 48400‐410‐0000043083‐117 8/12/2022 8/11/2027 ALL Yes Cristy Jennings 912‐458‐3747 cristy@cajenn.com 7/13/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc 0000594884 48400‐410‐0000043083‐118 10/17/2022 10/16/2027 ALL Yes Robert Capoferri 609‐561‐4161 shorebuild@comcast.net 8/10/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Oxford Construction Company 0000009896 48400‐410‐0000043083‐119 D3; D4 Yes Jay Griffith 229.883.3232 jgriffith@oxfordconstruction.com 10/12/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance SH Creel Contracting 0000655264 48400‐410‐0000043083‐120 12/2/2022 12/1/2027 ALL Yes Scott Creel 678.821.9541 screel@shcreel.com 10/9/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Uretek USA, Inc. 0000037845 48400‐410‐0000043083‐121 12/15/2022 12/14/2027 ALL No Laura Goodwin 512.652.8595 lgoodwin@uretekusa.com 10/9/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Proshot Concrete, Inc. 0000576805 48400‐410‐0000043083‐122 4/20/2023 4/19/2028 ALL Yes Anthony McDougle 256.764.5941 cdill@proshotconcrete.com 12/14/2022
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Swindell Construction Company, Inc. 0000557621 48400‐410‐0000043083‐123 D5 Yes Angela Swindell 912.654.3595 swinconstruction@windstream.net 3/8/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Reames and Son Construction Company, Inc. 0000010703 48400‐410‐0000043083‐124 D3;D4;D5 No Jeff Reames 229‐244‐9286 jreames@reamesandson.com; bnelson@reamesandson.com; nmurphy@reamesandson.com 4/17/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance East Coast Asphalt, LLC 0000541230 48400‐410‐0000043083‐125 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 D2;D4;D5 Yes Kelly Murry 912.384.8114 murry@ecallc.net 10/11/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance David Taylor Construction, Inc 0000661082 48400‐410‐0000043083‐126 12/6/2023 12/5/2028 D4,D5 Yes David Taylor 229‐891‐4519 dtaylorcon@gmail.com 10/11/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Engineered Spray Solutions, LLC 0000663722 48400‐410‐0000043083‐127 ALL NO James Collier 863.577.4821 jhuckaby@ess‐1.net 10/11/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Southern Concrete Construction Co., Inc. 0000010112 48400‐410‐0000043083‐128 11/13/2023 11/10/2028 D2,D3,D4,D5 No Paul Woody 229‐435‐0786 paul@southern‐concrete.com 10/11/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Crawford Grading And  Pipeline, Inc 0000375351 48400‐410‐0000043083‐129 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 ALL Yes Matt Crawford 770‐927‐0413 sabrina@crawfordgrading.com 9/26/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Murphy Clearing & Grading, Inc. 0000606865 48400‐410‐0000043083‐130 11/13/2023 11/10/2028 D3 Yes Chad Murphy 706‐648‐9194 linda@murphyclearingandgrading.com 9/26/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Northwest Georgia Paving, Inc 0000010133 48400‐410‐0000043083‐131 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 D6 No Bryan Roberts 706‐629‐8255 broberts@nwgpinc.com 9/26/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Express Concrete & Traffic Control, Inc. 0000664649 48400‐410‐0000043083‐132 2/12/2024 2/11/2029 All yes Jose Luis Ambriz Camacho 404‐787‐5473 Concrete.atl@gmail.com 11/8/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Al Lewis Construction Co. Inc. 0000592857 48400‐410‐0000043083‐133 3/13/2024 3/12/2029 D1 No Ruby Lewis 770‐426‐1249 rlewis@allewisconstruction.com 12/13/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Gulf Coast Underground, LLC 48400‐410‐0000043083‐134 ALL No Denise Davis 251‐725‐0200 ddavis@gogcu.com 12/13/2023
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Briggs Brothers Enterprises Corporation 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000043083‐135 2/12/2024 2/11/2029 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Coggins Construction Company LLC 0000526606 48400‐410‐0000043083‐136 4/11/2024 4/10/2029 D2, D3 No Benjamin Coggins 706‐938‐0496 ben@cogginsconstruction.com 3/13/2024
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000043083‐137 5/23/2024 5/22/2029 ALL No MIKE KLEUCKLING 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 4/10/2024
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Federal EC LLC 48400‐410‐0000043083‐138 ALL Yes Jonathan M Raymer 770‐616‐7523 jraymer@federalec.com 5/8/2024
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance Blount Construction Company, Inc 0000086611 48400‐410‐0000043083‐138 ALL No David Faust 770‐541‐7333 david.faust@blountconstruction.com 6/12/2024
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Drainage Rehabilitation, Repair, Replacement, & Miscellaneous Maintenance MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance RMD HOLDINGS, LTD. 0000256712 48400‐410‐0000033618‐031 7/16/2019 7/15/2024 ALL Yes Paul Macker 586‐749‐6900 pmacker@nationwidecos.com 5/31/2019
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0000275286 48400‐410‐0000033618‐032 8/1/2019 7/31/2024 ALL Yes Jarod Cheney 770‐632‐2081 cheneyj@massanaconstruction.com 7/10/2019
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance CELEBRITY FENCE CO., INC. 0000018022 48400‐410‐0000033618‐033 10/16/2019 10/15/2024 ALL Yes N.E. Mainer 770‐507‐8611 mcfc@bellsouth.net 8/2/2019
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance LandMark General Contractors LLC 0000609022 48400‐410‐0000033618‐035 10/16/2019 10/15/2024 ALL Yes 9/4/2019
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Gracie Gray Contractors, Inc. 0000637827 48400‐410‐0000033618‐036 11/23/2021 11/22/2026 ALL Yes Matt Tucker 706‐288‐4428 mindy@graciegrayinc.com 1/7/2020
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Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Southeast Highway Guardrail and Attenuators, LLC 0000630317 48400‐410‐0000033618‐039 5/11/2020 5/10/2025 ALL Yes Connie Sinkus 561‐792‐0040 connie.sinkus@sehighway.com 3/11/2020
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance NBI LLC 0000615366 48400‐410‐0000033618‐040 7/30/2020 7/29/2025 ALL Yes Nicholas Byers 770‐312‐8549 nrbyers@gmail.com 4/8/2020
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance The L.C. Whitford Company, Inc 0000004800 48400‐410‐0000033618‐043 8/27/2021 8/26/2026 ALL Yes Karl Yound 770‐346‐0610 Karlyoung@lcwga.com 8/11/2021
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance South East Mowing, LLC 0000578192 48400‐410‐0000033618‐044 2/17/2022 2/16/2027 ALL NO Dustin Cooper 423‐323‐1224 dustin@southeastmowingllc.com 11/10/2021
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Ferrovial Services Infrastructure, Inc 0000111932 48400‐410‐0000033618‐045 10/5/2022 10/4/2027 D1; D2; D3; D4; D5; D6 NO Russel Flowers 713‐964‐2800 Russ.Flowers@ferrovialservices.com 1/12/2022
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Yancey Fence of Mouttrie, LLC 0000555386 48400‐410‐0000033618‐046 2/8/2022 2/7/2027 D1; D2; D3; D4; D5; D6 YES Chett Ray 229‐890‐2944 1/12/2022
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Sims Holdings, Inc 0000416611 48400‐410‐0000033618‐047 6/2/2022 6/1/2027 D4 YES Patricia Parsley 229‐245‐9697 simsfco@msn.com 2/9/2022
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Bagwell Fence Company, Inc 0000351531 48400‐410‐0000033618‐048 5/9/2022 5/8/2027 ALL NO William Bagwell 864‐582‐6786 webagwell@bagwellfence.com 3/9/2022
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance CMES, Inc. 0000014014 48400‐410‐0000033618‐049 7/19/2022 7/18/2027 D1; D6; D7 Yes Ramesh S. Suhagia, President 770‐982‐1905 ramesh.s@cmesinc.net 6/9/2022
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Southeast Commercial Fence, Inc. 48400‐410‐0000033618‐050 ALL Yes Gary Wells 706.830.2426 gary@secommercialfence.com 9/14/2022
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. 0000596367 48400‐410‐0000033618‐051 4/20/2023 4/19/2028 ALL Yes Justin Menifee 678.702.1765 jmenifee@ersreo.com 3/8/2023
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Servus Land Management, LLC 0000663977 48400‐410‐0000033618‐052 3/4/2024 3/3/2029 ALL Yes L.M. Guy 912‐406‐2170; 912‐213‐0430 servuslandmanagement@gmail.com 4/17/2023
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Martin‐Robinns Fence Co Inc 0000010001 48400‐410‐0000033618‐053 4/4/2024 4/3/2029 D1,D2, D3, D6, D7 Yes Thomas A. Martin 770‐972‐8141 tommy@martinrobbins.com 3/13/2024
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Pride Contracting Inc. 0000616720 48400‐410‐0000033618‐054 All Yes Eric S. Wainwright 252‐702‐9609 eric@prideinc.net 5/8/2024
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance RMD Holdings, LTD 0000256712 48400‐410‐0000033618‐056 ALL No Paul Macker 586‐270‐2014 pmacker@nationwidecos.com 6/12/2024
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance Montgomery Site Construction, LLC 48400‐410‐0000033618‐057 ALL Yes Robert Wood 912‐293‐5391 montgomerysiteconstruction@gmail.com 6/12/2024
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Fencing, Barricades and Handrail Maintenance MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Guardrail Maintenance* RMD HOLDINGS, LTD. 0000256712 48400‐410‐0000043085‐015 7/16/2019 7/15/2024 ALL Yes Paul Macker 586‐749‐6900 pmacker@nationwidecos.com 5/31/2019
Guardrail Maintenance* Gracie Gray Contractors, Inc. 0000637827 48400‐410‐0000043085‐016 11/23/2021 11/22/2026 ALL Yes Matt Tucker 706‐288‐4428 mindy@graciegrayinc.com 1/7/2020
Guardrail Maintenance* Southeast Highway Guardrail and Attenuators, LLC 0000630317 48400‐410‐0000043085‐018 4/16/2020 4/15/2025 ALL Yes Connie Sinkus 561‐792‐0040 connie.sinkus@sehignway.com 3/11/2020
Guardrail Maintenance* Wall Asphalt Services, Inc. 0000577486 48400‐410‐0000043085‐021 9/1/2020 8/31/2025 ALL Yes Charles Wall III 770‐459‐2215 wallasphalt@gmail.com 7/8/2020
Guardrail Maintenance* Stembridge Custom Metals, Inc 0000636202 48400‐410‐0000043085‐022 10/25/2020 10/24/2025 ALL Yes Bradford Stembridge 770‐969‐8139 bstemsr@gmail.com 9/4/2020
Guardrail Maintenance* Ferrovial Services Infrastructure, Inc 0000111932 48400‐410‐0000043085‐024 10/5/2022 10/4/2027 D1; D2; D3; D4; D5; D6 NO Russel Flowers 713‐964‐2800 Russ.Flowers@Ferrovialservices.com 1/12/2022
Guardrail Maintenance* Bagwell Fence Company, Inc 0000351531 48400‐410‐0000043085‐025 5/16/2022 5/15/2027 ALL NO William Bagwell 864‐582‐6786 antia@uamonline.com 3/9/2022
Guardrail Maintenance* SolutionsAe, Inc 0000565285 48400‐410‐0000043085‐026 11/7/2022 11/6/2027 ALL Yes Ana Everett 888‐562‐4441 ext 525 team@solutionsae.com 8/10/2022
Guardrail Maintenance* Briggs Brothers Enterprises Corporation 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000043085‐027 2/12/2024 2/11/2029 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Guardrail Maintenance* Martin‐Robinns Fence Co Inc 0000010001 48400‐410‐0000043085‐028 4/4/2024 4/3/2029 D1,D2, D3, D6, D7 Yes Thomas A. Martin 770‐972‐8141 tommy@martinrobbins.com 3/13/2024
Guardrail Maintenance* RMD Holdings, LTD 0000256712 48400‐410‐0000043085‐029 ALL No Paul Macker 586‐270‐2014 pmacker@nationwidecos.com 6/12/2024
Guardrail Maintenance* GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Guardrail Maintenance* MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Herbicide Application* NaturChem, INC 0000095316 48400‐410‐0000033613‐014 7/9/2021 7/8/2026 ALL Yes Sammy Malawski 803‐957‐8989 sammi@naturchem.net 6/9/2021
Herbicide Application* Harper's Tree & Stump Removal 0000394166 48400‐410‐0000033613‐015 5/16/2022 5/15/2027 ALL NO Randy Harper 229‐938‐1200 harperstreeservice@windstream.net 10/13/2021
Herbicide Application* Allen Chase Enterprises, Inc 0000647904 48400‐410‐0000033613‐017 6/23/2022 6/22/2027 D1; D2; D3; D4; D5; D6; D7 NO Barry Trimble 315‐216‐6337 1/12/2022
Herbicide Application* Helena Agri‐Enterprises, LLC 48400‐410‐0000033613‐019 ALL No Geer Dubose 864.472.2017 duboseg@helenaagri.com 5/10/2023
Herbicide Application* Gunnison Finance, LLC 0000651913 48400‐410‐0000033613‐021 12/5/2023 12/4/2028 ALL Yes Amy McMinn 972‐832‐6872 amcminn@gunnisoncompany.com 8/1/2023
Herbicide Application* Alternative Environments Landscape Management, Inc. 0000374999 48400‐410‐0000033613‐022 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 D6,D7 Yes Matthew DuCharme 678‐840‐4449 matt@aelmi.com 9/26/2023
Herbicide Application* Opterra Solutions Inc 0000095316 48400‐410‐0000033613‐023 4/1/2024 3/31/2029 ALL No Lance Daniel; Sammi Malawski 803‐957‐8989; 803‐497‐5395 lance.daniel@opterrasolutions.com;sammi.malawski@opterrasolutions.com 3/13/2024
Herbicide Application* IVM Solutions, LLC 0000661208 48400‐410‐0000033619‐020 ALL No Corey Craig 334.887.1373 accounting@ivmsolutions.com 4/17/2023
Herbicide Application* American Eagle, LLC 48400‐410‐0000033619‐021 ALL Yes Shalana McNamee 727‐237‐9647 shalana.mcnamee@americaneaglepro.com 6/12/2024
Herbicide Application* GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Herbicide Application* MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Best of the Best, LLC (Pressure Washing and Lawn Svc) 0000613591 48400‐410‐0000030844‐027 7/8/2019 7/7/2024 D1; D2; D3; D4 Yes Antonio Holt 229‐216‐0023 bestofthebest.lc@gmail.com 12/12/2018
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* LARRY L MCCORD L.L.C. DESIGN BUILD 0000622275 48400‐410‐0000030844‐031 8/27/2019 8/26/2024 D2; D5 No Larry L. McCord 706‐267‐7998 llmccord@comcast.net 6/12/2019
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Dixie Lawn Service, Inc 0000017188 48400‐410‐0000030844‐033 7/9/2020 7/8/2025 ALL Yes James M McHenry, Jr 704‐259‐6125 jmchenry@dixielawn.com 12/10/2019
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* John McRae Contracting 0000629712 48400‐410‐0000030844‐034 8/28/2020 8/27/2025 ALL No John McRae 828‐479‐2671 jmcrae2@frontier.com 2/12/2020
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Ferrovial Services Infrastructure, Inc 0000111932 48400‐410‐0000030844‐037 9/28/2022 9/27/2027 ALL NO Russel Flowers 713‐964‐2800 Russ.Flowers@ferrovialservices.com 9/8/2021
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Harper's Tree & Stump Removal 0000394166 48400‐410‐0000030844‐038 6/2/2022 6/1/2027 ALL NO Randy Harper 229‐938‐1200 harperstreeservice@windstream.net 10/13/2021
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Lovin Contracting Company, Inc 0000154657 48400‐410‐0000030844‐039 10/25/2021 10/24/2026 ALL NO Brandon Lovin 828‐479‐9462 lovincontract@aol.com 10/13/2021
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* South East Mowing, LLC 0000578192 48400‐410‐0000030844‐041 3/14/2022 3/14/2027 ALL NO Dustin Cooper 423‐323‐1224 dustin@southeastmowingllc.com 11/10/2021
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Clearview Contracting, LLC 0000652023 48400‐410‐0000030844‐042 7/25/2022 7/24/2027 ALL No Russell Nuzzo 4046235081 clearviewllc19@gmail.com 6/9/2022
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Five Guys Farms, LLC 0000579939 48400‐410‐0000030844‐043 8/2/2022 8/1/2027 ALL Yes Lyman Guy III 912‐213‐0430 lymanguyiii@gmail.com 7/13/2022
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* AAA Landscape Management, LLC 0000654267 48400‐410‐0000030844‐044 11/7/2022 11/6/2027 ALL Yes Amanda Ruth Scott 678‐855‐5384 aaalandscapemgmt@gmail.com 8/10/2022
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Maddox Contractors, Inc. 0000577349 48400‐410‐0000030844‐045 D1, D2, D3, D4, D5, D6 Yes Rachel Maddox 912‐661‐6152 maddoxcontractors@gmail.com 6/6/2022
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Pro Cutters Lawnscapes, Inc. 0000549511 48400‐410‐0000030844‐046 11/4/2022 11/3/2027 ALL Yes Steven Bromell 770.761.6818 sbromell1@procutterslawnscapes.com 9/14/2022
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Thrive Outdoor, Inc. 0000656818 48400‐410‐0000030844‐047 3/3/2023 3/2/2028 D6 Yes Lee Buffington 256.573.9060 leeb@thriveoutdoorinc.com 12/14/2022
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* Opterra Solutions Inc 0000095316 48400‐410‐0000030844‐048 4/8/2024 4/7/2029 ALL No Lance Daniel; Sammi Malawski 803‐957‐8989; 803‐497‐5395 lance.daniel@opterrasolutions.com;sammi.malawski@opterrasolutions.com 3/13/2024
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Highway Mowing and Maintenance (Mowing Services)* MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Landscaping Maintenance Best of the Best, LLC (Pressure Washing and Lawn Svc) 0000613591 48400‐410‐0000033608‐045 7/8/2019 7/7/2024 D1; D2; D3; D4 Yes Antonio Holt 229‐216‐0023 bestofthebest.lc@gmail.com 10/10/2018
Landscaping Maintenance GEORGIA GREEN GROUNDS CARE LLC 0000617300 48400‐410‐0000033608‐049 5/20/2020 5/19/2025 ALL Yes Mark Gregory 706‐523‐1139 gagreenlandscaping@yahoo.com 2/13/2019
Landscaping Maintenance EARTH‐SCAPES, INC. 0000620605 48400‐410‐0000033608‐052 8/9/2019 8/8/2024 ALL No Ronnie L. Avery 334‐297‐0099 ronavery@mindspring.com 5/14/2019
Landscaping Maintenance LARRY L MCCORD L.L.C. DESIGN BUILD 0000622275 48400‐410‐0000033608‐053 11/4/2019 11/3/2024 D2; D5 No Larry L. McCord 706‐267‐7998 llmccord@comcast.net 6/12/2019
Landscaping Maintenance NBI LLC 0000615366 48400‐410‐0000033608‐055 7/29/2020 7/28/2025 ALL Yes Nicholas Byers 770‐312‐8549 nrbyers@gmail.com 3/11/2020
Landscaping Maintenance Willis Management and Associates, LLC 0000636537 48400‐410‐0000033608‐056 11/20/2020 11/19/2025 ALL Yes Demarcus Willis 678‐439‐1667 info@willismgmtservice.com 9/4/2020
Landscaping Maintenance Designated Clippers Landscape Services 0000638247 48400‐410‐0000033608‐057 3/5/2021 3/4/2026 D1, D2, D3, D6, D7 Yes Scott Creel 404‐630‐1349 screel02@gmail.com 12/9/2020
Landscaping Maintenance Here at Last Landscape LLC 0000638899 48400‐410‐0000033608‐058 3/2/2022 3/1/2027 D1, D3, D7 No LeRoy Johns 678‐595‐3694 leroy@hereatlast.net 1/13/2021
Landscaping Maintenance Flex Landscaping, LLC 0000643178 48400‐410‐0000033608‐059 9/29/2021 9/28/2026 D1, D3 Damali Sullivan 678‐629‐9087 damaliflexlandscaping@gmail.com
Landscaping Maintenance The Diamond Suede Group, LLC 0000641622 48400‐410‐0000033608‐060 8/10/2021 8/9/2026 ALL Yes Holly Reed 678‐517‐0585 hreed@diamondsuedelogistics.com 4/14/2021
Landscaping Maintenance CMG Landscape and Maintenance LLC 0000644846 48400‐410‐0000033608‐061 9/29/2021 9/28/2026 ALL Christopher Gregory 701‐580‐9228 34ChrisGregory@gmail.com 7/14/2021
Landscaping Maintenance Master's Touch Outdoor Services, LLC 0000532353 48400‐410‐0000033608‐062 10/19/2021 10/18/2026 ALL Yes Jeremy Upshaw 678‐282‐7651 masterstouchlc@gmail.com 5/12/2021
Landscaping Maintenance Elcomm Limited Liability Company 0000644878 48400‐410‐0000033608‐065 12/13/2021 12/12/2026 ALL Ronald Ellerbee 678‐899‐2048 information@elcomm.us 9/8/2021
Landscaping Maintenance Five Guys Farms, LLC 0000579939 48400‐410‐0000033608‐068 8/2/2022 8/1/2027 ALL Yes Lyman Guy III 912‐684‐5412 lmguyiii@gmail.com 7/13/2022
Landscaping Maintenance AAA Landscape Management, LLC 0000654267 48400‐410‐0000033608‐069 11/7/2022 11/6/2027 ALL Yes Amanda Ruth Scott 678‐855‐5384 aaalandscapemgmt@gmail.com 8/10/2022
Landscaping Maintenance Thomas Williams Management, LLC 0000655286 48400‐410‐0000033608‐070 3/14/2023 3/13/2028 ALL Yes Natasha Cameron 202‐768‐3325 natasha@thomaswilliamsmgt.com 8/10/2022
Landscaping Maintenance Pro Cutters Lawnscapes, Inc. 0000549511 48400‐410‐0000033608‐071 11/4/2022 11/3/2027 ALL Yes Steven Bromell 770.761.6818 sbromell1@procutterslawnscapes.com 9/14/2022
Landscaping Maintenance Thrive Outdoor, Inc. 0000656818 48400‐410‐0000033608‐072 3/3/2023 3/2/2028 D6 Yes Lee Buffington 256.573.9060 leeb@thriveoutdoorinc.com 12/14/2022
Landscaping Maintenance Flex Landscaping, LLC 0000643178 48400‐410‐0000033608‐073 12/1/2023 11/30/2028 ALL Yes Ojore Giles 678.629.9087 flexlandscaping@gmail.com 1/11/2023
Landscaping Maintenance Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. 0000596367 48400‐410‐0000033608‐074 4/24/2023 4/23/2028 ALL Yes Justin Menifee 678.702.1765 jmenifee@ersreo.com 3/8/2023
Landscaping Maintenance Heath Tree Care, LLC 0000658999 48400‐410‐0000033608‐075 4/27/2023 4/26/2028 ALL Yes Dontavious Heath 478.955.9726 heathtreecare@gmail.com 3/8/2023
Landscaping Maintenance Jay Donley Lawn Care, LLC 0000660994 48400‐410‐0000033608‐076 11/13/2023 11/10/2028 ALL Yes Jermaine Donley 678.856.9752 donleylawncarejay@gmail.com 4/17/2023
Landscaping Maintenance Sweet Rose Industries, Inc. 0000660507 48400‐410‐0000033608‐077 3/21/2024 3/20/2029 ALL Yes Eric Jackson 404.388.9201 sweetroselawncare@gmail.com 4/17/2023
Landscaping Maintenance Alternative Environments Landscape Management, Inc. 0000374999 48400‐410‐0000033608‐078 12/1/2023 11/30/2028 D6, D7 Yes Matthew DuCharme 678‐840‐4449 matt@aelmi.com 9/26/2023
Landscaping Maintenance Southern Landscapes Property Management LLC 0000665493 48400‐410‐0000033608‐079 2/12/2024 2/11/2029 D3 No Jody Smith 770‐525‐9770 jody@slpm1.com 12/13/2023
Landscaping Maintenance BC Companies LLC 48400‐410‐0000033608‐080 ALL Yes Dylan Cox 770‐655‐9200 bccompanies21@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Landscaping Maintenance Opterra Solutions Inc 0000095316 48400‐410‐0000033608‐081 4/1/2024 3/31/2029 ALL No Lance Daniel; Sammi Malawski 803‐957‐8989; 803‐497‐5395 lance.daniel@opterrasolutions.com;sammi.malawski@opterrasolutions.com 3/13/2024
Landscaping Maintenance Mariani Enterprise LLC 48400‐410‐0000033608‐082 D1, D6, D7 No Edward Castro 770‐998‐8884 e.castro@edcastro.com 3/13/2024
Landscaping Maintenance GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Landscaping Maintenance MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping Lo & Rob Green Lovett LLC 0000625157 48400‐410‐0000023084‐022 3/18/2020 3/17/2025 ALL No Lisa Katrina Butler 404‐836‐3979 lkbutler@greenlovett.com 7/8/2019
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping Pro‐Line Pavement Marking 0000595205 48400‐410‐0000023084‐024 5/13/2020 5/12/2025 ALL Yes 2/14/2020
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping Peek Pavement Markings, LLC 0000345765 48400‐410‐0000023084‐026 12/20/2021 12/20/2026 ALL Yes Brad Dye 706‐563‐5867 estimating@peeksafety.com 5/12/2021
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping AllState Seal Coating & Striping, LLC 0000643627 48400‐410‐0000023084‐027 8/19/2021 8/18/2026 ALL YES Dwyatt Creamer 478‐390‐6622 dwyattcreamer@cox.net 7/14/2021
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping Amroad, LLC 0000644862 48400‐410‐0000023084‐028 4/4/2022 4/3/2027 ALL NO Carlos Montecalvo 954‐962‐1600 c.montecalvo@amroadfl.com 9/8/2021
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping Nationwide Solutions, Inc. 0000652839 48400‐410‐0000023084‐029 11/4/2022 11/3/2027 ALL Yes Donell Ellis 832‐783‐0512 info@nwsolutionsusa.com 7/13/2022
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping Tidwell Traffic Solutions 0000597870 48400‐410‐0000023084‐030 12/15/2022 12/14/2027 ALL Yes Lindsey Tidwell 864.363.8877 lindsey@tidwelltrafficsolutions.com 11/9/2022
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping Briggs Brothers Enterprises Corporation 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000023084‐031 2/7/2024 2/6/2029 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Pavement Marking ‐ Short Line Pavement Striping MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Pavement Preservation Maintenance McLendon Enterprises, Inc. 0000011277 48400‐410‐0000034480‐084 8/30/2019 8/29/2024 D2;D4;D5 Yes Shane Holland 912‐293‐6026 shane@mclendonenterprises.com 3/27/2019
Pavement Preservation Maintenance C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000034480‐085 6/5/2019 6/4/2024 ALL Yes Mike Kleuckling 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 5/17/2019
Pavement Preservation Maintenance KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO. 0000009090 48400‐410‐0000034480‐086 7/8/2019 7/7/2024 ALL Yes Andy O'Keeffe 770‐487‐2300 andy.okeeffe@kiewit.com 5/24/2019
Pavement Preservation Maintenance REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 0000009996 48400‐410‐0000034480‐088 9/12/2019 9/11/2024 ALL Yes Andy Gray 478‐743‐0593 DOTInformation@reevescc.com 8/23/2019
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Good Steward Holdings, LLC 0000629220 48400‐410‐0000034480‐089 12/20/2019 12/20/2024 ALL No Marvin Fisher 678‐701‐6001 marvin.fisher@goodstewardbuilt.com 12/5/2019
Pavement Preservation Maintenance REMAC, INC. 0000578552 48400‐410‐0000034480‐090 1/13/2020 1/13/2025 ALL Yes Matthew Brewer 434‐634‐2111 mbrewer@remacus.com 1/13/2020
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Allied Paving Contractors, Inc 0000468701 48400‐410‐0000034480‐092 7/30/2020 7/29/2025 D1; D2; D6; D7 Yes Bryan Jones 706‐693‐4042 bjones@paveone.com 4/8/2020
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Willis Management and Associates, LLC 0000636537 48400‐410‐0000034480‐095 11/16/2020 11/15/2025 ALL Yes Demarcus Willis 678‐439‐1667 info@willismgmtservice.com 9/4/2020
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Rigid Pavement Construction, LLC 0000636796 48400‐410‐0000034480‐097 3/22/2021 3/21/2026 ALL No Julie Barratt 517‐938‐5156 julie@rigidconst.com 9/9/2020
Pavement Preservation Maintenance APAC‐Atlantic, INC. 0000632641 48400‐410‐0000034480‐098 11/20/2020 11/19/2025 D5 Yes Debbie Rios 912‐443‐3400 Debbie.Rios@apacatlantic.com 10/14/2020
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Loris Transportation Excavation LLC 0000446817 48400‐410‐0000034480‐100 2/9/2021 2/8/2026 D1, D3, D6, D7 Yes Lori Marxmiller 678‐691‐2036 Lori@loristransportation.com 1/13/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Garrett Paving Company 0000333374 48400‐410‐0000034480‐103 6/24/2021 6/23/2026 D1, D2 No Rick Garrett 706‐546‐7643 garrettpavingcompany@gmail.com 4/10/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Curb & Gutter Professionals, Inc 0000299422 48400‐410‐0000034480‐104 6/14/2021 6/13/2026 ALL Yes Michael D. Smith 912‐588‐7009 msmith@curbandgutterpros.com 5/12/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Comanche Construction of Georgia, LLC 0000568071 48400‐410‐0000034480‐105 7/13/2021 7/12/2026 All No Gustavo Gimenez 770‐675‐8090 ggimenez@comanche‐ga.com 6/9/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance PLB Construction Services, LLC 0000642906 48400‐410‐0000034480‐106 8/2/2021 8/1/2026 All Norman Bryson 678‐973‐2307 nbryson@plbconstruction.net 6/9/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Pittman Construction Company 0000010136 48400‐410‐0000034480‐108 10/5/2022 10/4/2027 ALL No Louie Pittman 770‐922‐8660 apittman@pittman‐construction.com 7/14/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Wall Asphalt Services, Inc. 0000577486 48400‐410‐0000034480‐109 11/19/2021 11/18/2026 ALL NO Charles Wall III 229‐309‐9888 wallasphalt@gmail.com 7/14/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Gordon Company, Inc 0000577647 48400‐410‐0000034480‐110 9/16/2021 9/15/2026 ALL Yes Fletcher Watkins 336‐382‐2536 Caddmax3553@gmail.com 8/11/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc 0000010095 48400‐410‐0000034480‐111 10/5/2021 10/4/2026 ALL NO Tom Clower 770‐985‐0600 tclower@ersnell.com 9/8/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Littlefield Construction Co. 0000011012 48400‐410‐0000034480‐112 1/6/2022 1/5/2027 ALL NO David Littlefinger JR. 912‐283‐6171 littlefield1518@gmail.com 12/8/2021
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Deep South Industrial Services, Inc 0000648097 48400‐410‐0000034480‐113 8/8/2022 8/7/2027 D1; D2; D3; D4; D5; D6; D7 YES Gary Nichols 706‐741‐3543 gnichols@deepsouthind.com 1/12/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Applied Polymerics, Inc 0000145392 48400‐410‐0000034480‐115 5/27/2022 5/26/2027 ALL Johnathan Simmons 336‐789‐6159 jsimmons@appliedpolymerics.com 4/13/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Piedmont Paving, Inc 0000602443 48400‐410‐0000034480‐116 D3, D6, D7 Andrew Trammell 678‐423‐0586 andrew@piedmontpaving.com 4/13/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance The Scruggs Company 0000010278 48400‐410‐0000034480‐117 5/16/2022 5/15/2027 ALL Matt Michells 229‐242‐2388 mmitchell@scruggscompany.com 4/13/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance BLOUNT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 0000449641 48400‐410‐0000034480‐118 5/5/2022 5/4/2027 ALL No David Faust 770‐541‐7333 David.Faust@blountconstruction.com 4/13/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Sikes Brothers, Inc. 0000087088 48400‐410‐0000034480‐119 7/14/2022 7/13/2027 D2; D3; D4; D5 Yes John Wickstorn 912‐684‐6328 johnw@sikesbrothers.com 6/9/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Nationwide Solutions, Inc. 0000652839 48400‐410‐0000034480‐120 11/4/2022 11/3/2027 ALL Yes Donell Ellis 832‐783‐0512 info@nwsolutionsusa.com 7/13/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Griffin Grading & Concrete, LLC 0000543273 48400‐410‐0000034480‐121 12/15/2022 12/14/2027 D2; D3; D4; D5 Yes Andy Poe 478‐278‐2848 andypoe@griffingradingconcrete.com 8/10/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc 0000594884 48400‐410‐0000034480‐122 9/28/2022 9/27/2027 ALL Yes Robert Capoferri 609‐561‐4161 shorebuild@comcast.net 8/10/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Colditz Trucking, Inc. 0000013452 48400‐410‐0000034480‐123 12/15/2022 12/14/2027 ALL Yes Teresa Colditz 706.745.6247 willd@colditztruckinginc.com 9/14/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Oxford Construction Company 0000009896 48400‐410‐0000034480‐124 12/2/2022 12/1/2027 D3; D4 Yes Jay Griffith 229.883.3232 jgriffith@oxfordconstruction.com 10/12/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Uretek USA, Inc. 0000037845 48400‐410‐0000034480‐125 12/2/2022 12/1/2027 ALL No Laura Goodwin 512.652.8595 lgoodwin@uretekusa.com 10/12/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance C & S Paving, Inc. 0000032430 48400‐410‐0000034480‐126 12/15/2022 12/14/2027 ALL Yes Kent Jones 770.422‐9124 kent@cspaving.com 11/9/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Bartow Paving Company, Inc. 0000017319 48400‐410‐0000034480‐127 12/15/2022 12/14/2027 D6; D7 Yes G.E. Shropshire, III 770.832.2025 landis@bartowpaving.com; chip@bartowpaving.com 11/9/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Traffic Calming USA, LLC 0000596835 48400‐410‐0000034480‐128 12/13/2022 12/12/2027 ALL Yes Glyn Owen 770.505.4044 glyn@trafficcalmingusa.com 11/9/2022
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Plant Improvement Company, Inc. DBA Seaboard Construction Co. 0000010148 48400‐410‐0000034480‐129 4/13/2023 4/12/2028 D5 Yes Jeff Kicklighter 912.265.6410 jkicklighter@seaboardconst.com 1/11/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Heath Tree Care, LLC 0000658999 48400‐410‐0000034480‐130 9/6/2023 9/5/2028 ALL Yes Dontavious Heath 487.955.9726 heathtreecare@gmail.com 3/8/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Reames and Son Construction Company, Inc. 0000010703 48400‐410‐0000034480‐131 9/6/2023 9/5/2028 D3;D4;D5 No Jeff Reames 229.244.9268 jreames@reamesandson.com; bnelson@reamesandson.com; nmurphy@reamesandson.com 4/17/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance David Taylor Construction, Inc 0000661082 48400‐410‐0000034480‐132 12/5/2023 12/4/2028 D4, D5 Yes David Taylor 229‐890‐0709 dtaylorcon@gmail.com 10/11/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance East Coast Asphalt, LLC 0000541230 48400‐410‐0000034480‐133 9/8/2023 9/7/2028 D2;D4;D5 Yes Kelly Murry 912.384.8114 murry@ecallc.net 5/10/2023
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Pavement Preservation Maintenance Peek Pavement Marking, LLC 0000345765 48400‐410‐0000034480‐134 11/1/2023 10/31/2028 ALL No Marc Hinson 706‐563‐5967 mhinson@peeksafety.com 10/11/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Russell Standard Corporation 0000662147 48400‐410‐0000034480‐135 12/31/2023 12/30/2028 ALL No Mike Rowe 412‐449‐0700 mike.rowe@russellstandard.com 10/11/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Holbrook Asphalt, LLC 0000663832 48400‐410‐0000034480‐136 1/23/2024 1/22/2029 ALL No Mark Beatty 435‐652‐4427 mark@holbrookasphalt.com 10/11/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Northwest Georgia Paving, Inc 0000010133 48400‐410‐0000034480‐137 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 D6 No Bryan Roberts 706‐629‐8255 broberts@nwgpinc.com 9/26/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Express Concrete & Traffic Control, Inc. 0000664649 48400‐410‐0000034480‐139 2/13/2024 2/12/2029 All yes Jose Luis Ambriz Camacho 404‐787‐5473 Concrete.atl@gmail.com 11/8/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Thunder Road, LLC 0000665107 48400‐410‐0000034480‐140 1/23/2024 1/22/2029 All no Michelle Growel 262‐771‐0374 michelle@gothunderroad.com 11/8/2023
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Causie Contracting Inc 0000583723 48400‐410‐0000034480‐141 3/5/2024 3/4/2029 ALL Yes Sharolyn M Arnett 517‐676‐3700 smarnett@causiecontracting.org 1/10/2024
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Briggs Brothers Enterprises Corporation 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000034480‐142 2/16/2024 2/15/2029 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Pavement Preservation Maintenance C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000034480‐143 5/23/2024 5/22/2029 ALL No MIKE KLEUCKLING 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 4/10/2024
Pavement Preservation Maintenance Colwell Construction Company, INC 48400‐410‐0000034480‐144 D1 No Misty Brooks 706‐745‐6239 MBrooks@colwellconstruction.com 4/10/2024
Pavement Preservation Maintenance GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Pavement Preservation Maintenance MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Rumble Strip Maintenance GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Rumble Strip Maintenance MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Sign and Sign Component (Structures) Maintenance Services MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0000275286 48400‐410‐0000079169‐003 8/1/2019 7/31/2024 ALL Yes Jarod Cheney 770‐632‐2081 cheneyj@massanaconstruction.com 7/10/2019
Sign and Sign Component (Structures) Maintenance Services North Cherokee Electrical, Inc 0000072693 48400‐410‐0000079169‐004 7/15/2021 7/14/2026 D1, D6, D7 Yes Shannon Bryan; David Jordan; Evan Jordan 770‐345‐2667 sbryan@ncelectrical.com; djordan@ncelectrical.com; ejordan@ncelectrical.com 5/12/2021
Sign and Sign Component (Structures) Maintenance Services The L C Whitford Co Inc 0000004800 48400‐410‐0000079169‐005 11/13/2023 11/10/2028 ALL yes Karl C Young 770‐344‐0610 karlyoung@lcwga.com 9/26/2023
Sign and Sign Component (Structures) Maintenance Services SOHI Clearing LLC 0000665590 48400‐410‐0000079169‐006 D1.D3,D4,D7 no Mandy Hartshorne 762‐441‐0998 sohiclearing@gmail.com 11/8/2023
Sign and Sign Component (Structures) Maintenance Services MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Sign and Sign Component (Structures) Maintenance Services GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000033620‐021 6/6/2019 6/5/2024 ALL Yes Mike Kleuckling 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 5/17/2019
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance Cox Creative Product & Construction ,Inc 0000620790 48400‐410‐0000033620‐022 9/10/2019 9/9/2024 D2; D3; D4; D5 Yes Jet Arthur Cox 912‐237‐1624 j.cox@coxcreativeproductandconstructioninc.com 5/23/2019
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance RMD HOLDINGS, LTD. 0000256712 48400‐410‐0000033620‐023 7/16/2019 7/15/2024 ALL Yes Paul Macker 586‐749‐6900 pmacker@nationwidecos.com 5/31/2019
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0000275286 48400‐410‐0000033620‐024 8/1/2019 7/31/2024 ALL Yes Jarod Cheney 770‐632‐2081 cheneyj@massanaconstruction.com 7/10/2019
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance BROOKS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 0000455399 48400‐410‐0000033620‐025 9/10/2019 9/9/2024 ALL No Tim Brooks 706‐558‐9028 tim@bbcgrading.com 8/8/2019
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance BRIGGS BROTHERS ENTERPRISES CORPORATION 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000033620‐027 7/15/2020 7/14/2025 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 5/28/2020
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance Comanche Construction of Georgia, LLC 0000568071 48400‐410‐0000033620‐029 7/15/2021 7/14/2026 ALL No Gustavo Gimenez 770‐675‐8090 ggimenez@comanche‐ga.com 5/12/2021
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance The L.C. Whitford Company, Inc 0000004800 48400‐410‐0000033620‐031 8/27/2021 8/26/2026 ALL Yes Karl Yound 770‐346‐0610 Karlyoung@lcwga.com 8/11/2021
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc 0000010095 48400‐410‐0000033620‐032 10/12/2021 10/11/2026 ALL NO Tom Clower 770‐985‐0600 tclower@ersnell.com 9/8/2021
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance BRTU Construction Inc 0000646502 48400‐410‐0000033620‐033 1/30/2022 1/29/2027 ALL YES Mulugeta Zeleke 404‐228‐9074 mgzeleke@brtuconstruction.com 11/10/2021
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance TIC ‐ THE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY 0000018961 48400‐410‐0000033620‐034 D5 Yes Bo Thompson 912‐721‐9755 bo.thompson@ticus.com 5/11/2022
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance CMES, Inc. 0000014014 48400‐410‐0000033620‐035 7/25/2022 7/24/2027 D1; D6; D7 Yes Ramesh S. Suhagia 770‐982‐1905 ramesh.s@cmesinc.net 6/9/2022
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance Briggs Brothers Enterprises Corporation 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000033620‐036 2/12/2024 2/11/2029 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000033620‐037 4/26/2024 4/25/2029 ALL No MIKE KLEUCKLING 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 4/10/2024
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Sound Barrier Wall Installation, Repair and Maintenance GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Sweeping and Storm Drain Cleaning* BRIGGS BROTHERS ENTERPRISES CORPORATION 0000604054 48400‐410‐0000043086‐014 10/7/2019 10/6/2024 ALL Yes Terry Briggs 678‐749‐1375 briggsbrotherscg@gmail.com 7/10/2019
Sweeping and Storm Drain Cleaning* The Avrett Company, Inc 0000153754 48400‐410‐0000043086‐015 11/6/2019 11/5/2024 ALL Yes Maggie Graves 706‐792‐0200 max@thavrettcompany.com 11/6/2019
Sweeping and Storm Drain Cleaning* Sweeping Corporation of America 0000015371 48400‐410‐0000043086‐017 11/9/2021 11/8/2026 ALL NO Christopher Kentopp 216‐777‐2750 ckentopp@sweepingcorp.com 5/11/2022
Sweeping and Storm Drain Cleaning* GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Sweeping and Storm Drain Cleaning* MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Traffic Signal and Device Maintenance** Moye Electric Company, Inc. 0000101324 48400‐410‐0000028476‐025 10/1/2019 9/30/2024 ALL Yes David Moye 478‐275‐9054 david@moye‐electric.net 8/27/2019
Traffic Signal and Device Maintenance** Brooks‐Berry‐Hayne & Associates Inc 0000010008 48400‐410‐0000028476‐026 10/11/2019 10/11/2024 ALL Tim McCarty 770‐874‐1162 tim@bbhelectric.com
Traffic Signal and Device Maintenance** GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Traffic Signal and Device Maintenance** MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal PRO‐GRADE SOUTH LLC 0000619880 48400‐410‐0000033049‐064 7/16/2019 7/15/2024 D2; D5 No Bo Langham 912‐754‐3062 bo@progradesouth.com 4/10/2019
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal GUNNISON TREE SPECIALISTS, INC. 0000577003 48400‐410‐0000033049‐065 8/30/2019 8/29/2024 ALL Yes Robert Parmer 404‐351‐8929 rgevry@gunnisoncompany.com 5/14/2019
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal EARTH‐SCAPES, INC. 0000620605 48400‐410‐0000033049‐066 8/9/2019 8/8/2024 ALL No Ronnie L. Avery 334‐297‐0099 ronavery@mindspring.com 5/14/2019
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000033049‐067 6/6/2019 6/5/2024 ALL Yes Mike Kleuckling 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 5/17/2019
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal NBI LLC 0000615366 48400‐410‐0000033049‐068 6/12/2019 6/11/2024 ALL Yes Nicholas Byers 770‐312‐8549 nrbyers@gmail.com 5/23/2019
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Skyline Contracting Services, Inc. 0000581171 48400‐410‐0000033049‐069 8/15/2019 8/14/2024 ALL Yes Devash Persaud 404‐408‐8345 devash.persaud@yahoo.com 6/12/2019
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal BROOKS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 0000455399 48400‐410‐0000033049‐071 9/10/2019 9/9/2024 ALL No Tim Brooks 706‐558‐9028 tim@bbcgrading.com 8/8/2019
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal GECON CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED 0000626309 48400‐410‐0000033049‐072 10/10/2019 10/10/2024 All Yes Christie D. Pike 678‐269‐1114 christie@geconcorp.com 10/8/2019
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Boutte Tree, Inc. 0000526722 48400‐410‐0000033049‐073 11/6/2019 11/6/2024 D1, D3, D6, D7 No Jessa Boutte 404‐799‐5472 jessa@bouttetree.com 11/6/2019
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal MLU Services 0000213933 48400‐410‐0000033049‐074 4/28/2020 4/27/2025 ALL Yes James Kelley 706‐369‐7300 James.Kelley@mluservices.com 1/7/2020
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal AKA Tree Removal 0000586348 48400‐410‐0000033049‐075 2/10/2020 2/9/2025 ALL No Alison Jones 404‐713‐4305 lee@akatreeservice.com 1/7/2020
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal John McRae Contracting 0000629712 48400‐410‐0000033049‐076 9/1/2020 8/31/2025 ALL No John McRae 828‐479‐2671 jmcrae2@frontier.com 2/12/2020
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Atlanta Premier Tree Solutions, LLC 0000632004 48400‐410‐0000033049‐078 5/11/2020 5/10/2025 ALL Yes Jeff Roth 404‐252‐6448 jeff@chopmytree.com 4/8/2020
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Merit First, LLC 0000632019 48400‐410‐0000033049‐080 7/24/2020 7/23/2025 ALL Yes Michael Martin 404‐250‐4588 michael.martin@meritfirstllc.com 6/1/2020
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal S&W Sales and Service, LLC 0000353366 48400‐410‐0000033049‐082 2/15/2021 2/14/2026 D1; D2; D4; D3; D5 Yes Crystal Ivory 478‐225‐9048 crystal@sandwsales.com 8/12/2020
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Harper's Tree Service, LLC 0000035936 48400‐410‐0000033049‐086 7/1/2021 6/30/2026 D3 Yes Steve Harper 706‐647‐4859 skharper‐ht@gmail.com 5/12/2021
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Utilicon Services, Inc 0000326843 48400‐410‐0000033049‐087 9/16/2021 9/15/2026 ALL Yes Jon Moore 478‐348‐3233 jon.moore@utilicon.net 8/11/2021
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Harper's Tree & Stump Removal 0000394166 48400‐410‐0000033049‐088 6/10/2022 6/9/2027 ALL NO Randy Harper 229‐938‐1200 harperstreeservice@windstream.net 10/13/2021
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Lovin Contracting Company, Inc 0000154657 48400‐410‐0000033049‐089 10/25/2021 10/24/2026 ALL NO Brandon Lovin 828‐479‐9462 lovincontract@aol.com 10/13/2021
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Precision 2000 Inc. 0000167837 48400‐410‐0000033049‐090 10/25/2021 10/24/2026 ALL YES Carlos Sanchez 770‐455‐6142 Ext 205 csanchez@Precision2K.com 10/13/2021
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Casey Tree Experts 0000360437 48400‐410‐0000033049‐092 12/13/2021 12/12/2026 ALL YES Michelle Carter 770‐498‐7000 michelle@caseytree.com 11/10/2021
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Rhino Services, LLC 0000323651 48400‐410‐0000033049‐093 12/20/2021 12/20/2026 D1, D3, D6, D7 YES Kim Blackstone 770‐487‐3449 kim@rhinoservices.com 11/10/2021
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Robinson Landscape & Tree Service LLC 0000647344 48400‐410‐0000033049‐094 5/25/2022 5/24/2027 ALL YES Jessie Robinson 470‐685‐9446 RLTSJROB@Gmail.com 11/10/2021
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal South East Mowing, LLC 0000578192 48400‐410‐0000033049‐096 4/20/2022 4/19/2027 ALL NO David Cooper 423‐323‐1224 dustin@southeastmowingllc.com 2/9/2022
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Flex Landscaping, LLC 0000643178 48400‐410‐0000033049‐097 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 ALL Yes Ojore Giles 678‐993‐8133 flexlandscaping@gmail.com 3/9/2023
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. 0000596367 48400‐410‐0000033049‐098 4/20/2023 4/19/2028 ALL Yes Justin Menifee 678.702.1765 jmenifee@ersreo.com 3/8/2023
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Heath Tree Care, LLC 0000658999 48400‐410‐0000033049‐099 4/20/2023 4/19/2028 ALL Yes Dontavious Heath 478.955.9726 heathtreecare@gmail.com 3/8/2023
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Jay Donley Lawn Care, LLC 0000660994 48400‐410‐0000033049‐100 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 ALL Yes Jermaine Donley 678.856.9752 donleylawncarejay@gmail.com 4/17/2023
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Sweet Rose Industries, Inc. 0000660507 48400‐410‐0000033049‐101 ALL Yes Eric Jackson 404.388.9201 sweetroselawncare@gmail.com 4/17/2023
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Milhouse Forestry, LLC 0000663098 48400‐410‐0000033049‐102 D1;D2;D3;D6;D7 No Frank Martin 312.987.0061 fmartin@milhouseinc.com 7/12/2023
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal ROW Equipment, Inc. 0000600229 48400‐410‐0000033049‐103
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Gunnison Finance, LLC 0000651913 48400‐410‐0000033049‐104 12/1/2023 11/30/2028 ALL Yes Amy McMinn 972‐832‐6872 amcminn@gunnisoncompany.com 8/1/2023
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Clear Zone Maintenance, Inc 0000580236 48400‐410‐0000033049‐105 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 D2,D3,D4,D5 No Chrissi Taylor 772‐567‐4566 clearzonemaintenance@gmail.com 9/26/2023
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal David Taylor Construction, Inc 0000661082 48400‐410‐0000033049‐106 2/20/2024 2/19/2029 D4, D5 yes David Taylor 229‐891‐4519 dtaylorcon@gmail.com 12/13/2023
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal AKA TREE SERVICE LLC 0000586348 48400‐410‐0000033049‐107 3/26/2024 3/25/2029 ALL Yes Jason Fenley 404‐713‐4305 bids@akatreeservice.com 2/14/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Coggins Construction Company LLC 0000526606 48400‐410‐0000033049‐108 4/4/2024 4/3/2029 D2, D3 No Benjamin Coggins 706‐938‐0496 ben@cogginsconstruction.com 3/13/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Opterra Solutions Inc 0000095316 48400‐410‐0000033049‐109 4/8/2024 4/7/2029 ALL No Lance Daniel; Sammi Malawski 803‐957‐8989; 803‐497‐5395 lance.daniel@opterrasolutions.com;sammi.malawski@opterrasolutions.com 3/13/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal LZ Logistics GA LLC 0000667446 48400‐410‐0000033049‐110 4/29/2024 4/28/2029 ALL No Luke Martin 907‐687‐5240 lz@lz‐logistics.com 3/13/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC. 0000010011 48400‐410‐0000033049‐111 4/24/2024 4/23/2029 ALL No MIKE KLEUCKLING 770‐422‐7520 mikek@cwmatthews.com 4/10/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Qualified Diversified Services, LLC 48400‐410‐0000033049‐112 ALL No Stephan LeBlanc 678‐776‐9820 qds1993@comcast.net 4/10/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Pride Contracting Inc. 0000616720 48400‐410‐0000033049‐113 5/21/2024 5/20/2029 All Yes Eric S. Wainwright 252‐702‐6909 eric@prideinc.net 5/8/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Southern Tree Professionals, LLC 48400‐410‐0000033049‐114 All Yes Benjamin Ellis 678‐818‐8149 southerntreepros@gmail.com 5/8/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal NBI LLC 0000615366 48400‐410‐0000033049‐115 ALL Yes Nicholas Byers 770‐401‐4679 nrbyers@gmail.com 6/12/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal Montgomery Site Construction, LLC 48400‐410‐0000033049‐116 ALL Yes Robert Wood 912‐293‐5391 montgomerysiteconstruction@gmail.com 6/12/2024
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
Tree Cutting, Pruning and Removal MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Vegetation Removal McLendon Enterprises, Inc. 0000011277 48400‐410‐0000033094‐073 8/27/2019 8/26/2024 D2;D4;D5 Yes Shane Holland 912‐293‐6026 shane@mclendonenterprises.com 3/27/2019
Vegetation Removal PRO‐GRADE SOUTH LLC 0000619880 48400‐410‐0000033094‐074 7/8/2019 7/7/2024 D2; D5 No Bo Langham 912‐754‐3062 bo@progradesouth.com 4/10/2019
Vegetation Removal GUNNISON TREE SPECIALISTS, INC. 0000577003 48400‐410‐0000033094‐075 7/16/2019 7/15/2024 ALL Yes Robert Parmer 404‐351‐8929 rgevry@gunnisoncompany.com 5/14/2019
Vegetation Removal EARTH‐SCAPES, INC. 0000620605 48400‐410‐0000033094‐076 8/9/2019 8/8/2024 ALL No Ronnie L. Avery 334‐297‐0099 ronavery@mindspring.com 5/14/2019
Vegetation Removal NBI LLC 0000615366 48400‐410‐0000033094‐077 6/12/2019 6/11/2024 ALL Yes Nicholas Byers 770‐312‐8549 nrbyers@gmail.com 5/23/2019
Vegetation Removal Skyline Contracting Services, Inc. 0000581171 48400‐410‐0000033094‐078 8/15/2019 8/14/2024 ALL Yes Devash Persaud 404‐408‐8345 devash.persaud@yahoo.com 6/12/2019
Vegetation Removal International Waste Services 0000626059 48400‐410‐0000033094‐080 10/7/2019 10/6/2024 ALL Yes Alwyn Williams 678‐519‐8000 alvin.intlwaste@gmail.com 10/7/2019
Vegetation Removal GECON CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED 0000626309 48400‐410‐0000033094‐081 11/17/2019 11/16/2024 All Yes Christie D. Pike 678‐269‐1114 christie@geconcorp.com 10/8/2019
Vegetation Removal Boutte Tree, Inc. 0000526722 48400‐410‐0000033094‐082 11/6/2019 11/6/2024 D1, D3, D6, D7 No Jessa Boutte 404‐799‐5472 jessa@bouttetree.com 11/6/2019
Vegetation Removal MLU Services 0000213933 48400‐410‐0000033094‐083 4/15/2020 4/14/2025 ALL Yes James Kelley 706‐369‐7300 James.Kelley@mluservices.com 1/7/2020
Vegetation Removal AKA Tree Removal 0000586348 48400‐410‐0000033094‐084 2/10/2020 2/9/2025 ALL No Alison Jones 404‐713‐4305 lee@akatreeservice.com 1/7/2020
Vegetation Removal John McRae Contracting 0000629712 48400‐410‐0000033094‐085 9/2/2020 9/1/2025 ALL No John McRae 828‐479‐2671 jmcrae2@frontier.com 2/12/2020
Vegetation Removal Atlanta Premier Tree Solutions, LLC 0000632004 48400‐410‐0000033094‐087 5/11/2020 5/10/2025 ALl Yes Jeff Roth 404‐252‐6448 jeff@chopmytree.com 4/8/2020
Vegetation Removal Merit First, LLC 0000632019 48400‐410‐0000033094‐088 5/21/2020 5/20/2025 ALL Yes Michael Martin 404‐250‐4588 michael.martin@meritfirstllc.com 4/8/2020
Vegetation Removal S&W Sales and Service, LLC 0000353366 48400‐410‐0000033094‐090 2/16/2021 2/15/2026 D1; D2; D4; D3; D5 Yes Crystal Ivory 478‐225‐9048 crystal@sandwsales.com 8/12/2020
Vegetation Removal Double M Services, LLC 0000636549 48400‐410‐0000033094‐091 11/12/2020 11/11/2025 ALL Yes Mary Brown 901‐540‐9813 jmaynor.dms@gmail.com 9/9/2020
Vegetation Removal Harper's Tree Service, LLC 0000035936 48400‐410‐0000033094‐096 7/1/2021 6/30/2026 D3 Yes Steve Harper 706‐647‐4859 skharper‐ht@gmail.com 5/12/2021
Vegetation Removal Utilicon Services, Inc 0000326843 48400‐410‐0000033094‐097 9/30/2021 9/29/2026 ALL Yes Jon Moore 478‐348‐3233 jon.moore@utilicon.net 8/11/2021
Vegetation Removal Harper's Tree & Stump Removal 0000394166 48400‐410‐0000033094‐098 6/2/2022 6/1/2027 ALL NO Randy Harper 229‐938‐1200 harperstreeservice@windstream.net 10/13/2021
Vegetation Removal Lovin Contracting Company, Inc 0000154657 48400‐410‐0000033094‐099 9/30/2021 9/29/2026 ALL NO Brandon Lovin 828‐479‐9462 lovincontract@aol.com 10/13/2021
Vegetation Removal Precision 2000 Inc. 0000167837 48400‐410‐0000033094‐100 11/4/2021 11/3/2026 ALL YES Carlos Sanchez 770‐455‐6142 Ext 205 csanchez@Precision2K.com 10/13/2021
Vegetation Removal Rhino Services, LLC 0000323651 48400‐410‐0000033094‐102 12/20/2021 12/20/2026 D1, D3, D6, D7 YES Kim Blackstone 770‐487‐3449 kim@rhinoservices.com 11/10/2021
Vegetation Removal Robinson Landscape & Tree Service LLC 0000647344 48400‐410‐0000033094‐103 6/2/2022 6/1/2027 ALL YES Jessie Robinson 470‐685‐9446 RLTSJROB@Gmail.com 11/10/2021
Vegetation Removal South East Mowing, LLC 0000578192 48400‐410‐0000033094‐105 4/20/2022 4/19/2027 ALL NO David Cooper 423‐323‐1224 dustin@southeastmowingllc.com 2/9/2022
Vegetation Removal Estess Ag Services, LLC 0000652688 48400‐410‐0000033094‐107 8/8/2022 8/7/2027 ALL Yes Courtney Estes 706‐442‐1424 cdkengland@gmail.com 7/13/2022
Vegetation Removal Flex Landscaping, LLC 0000643178 48400‐410‐0000033094‐108 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 ALL Yes Ojore Giles 678.993.8133 flexlandscaping@gmail.com 1/11/2023
Vegetation Removal Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. 0000596367 48400‐410‐0000033094‐109 4/24/2023 4/23/2028 ALL Yes Justin Menifee 678.702.1765 jmenifee@ersreo.com 3/8/2023
Vegetation Removal Heath Tree Care, LLC 0000658999 48400‐410‐0000033094‐110 9/6/2023 9/5/2028 ALL No Dontavious Heath 478.955.9726 heathtreecare@gmail.com 3/8/2023
Vegetation Removal Jay Donley Lawn Care, LLC 0000660994 48400‐410‐0000033094‐112 11/8/2023 11/7/2028 ALL Yes Jermaine Donley 678.856.9752 donleylawncarejay@gmail.com 4/17/2023
Vegetation Removal Reames and Son Construction Company, Inc. 0000010703 48400‐410‐0000033094‐113 D3;D4;D5 No Jeff Reames 229.244.9286 jreames@reamesandson.com; bnelson@reamesandson.com; nmurphy@reamesandson.com 4/17/2023
Vegetation Removal Sweet Rose Industries, Inc. 0000660507 48400‐410‐0000033094‐114 ALL Yes Eric Jackson 404.388.9201 sweetroselawncare@gmail.com 4/17/2023
Vegetation Removal ROW Equipment, Inc. 0000600229 48400‐410‐0000033094‐115
Vegetation Removal Gunnison Finance, LLC 0000651913 48400‐410‐0000033094‐116 12/5/2023 12/4/2028 ALL Yes Amy McMinn 972‐832‐6872 amcminn@gunnisoncompany.com 8/1/2023
Vegetation Removal Clear Zone Maintenance, Inc 0000580236 48400‐410‐0000033094‐117 11/16/2023 11/15/2028 D2,D3,D4,D5 No Chrissi Taylor 772‐567‐4566 clearzonemaintenance@gmail.com 9/26/2023
Vegetation Removal Avalon Tree Services 0000665202 48400‐410‐0000033094‐118 1/29/2024 1/28/2029 ALL No Jose Antonio Roman Mendez 678‐262‐8519 info@avalontrees.com 12/13/2023
Vegetation Removal MW Collins  Inc 0000507601 48400‐410‐0000033094‐119 2/2/2024 2/1/2029 ALL Yes Mike Collins 912‐684‐2635 mikecollins@mwcollinsinc.com 1/10/2024
Vegetation Removal BC Companies LLC 48400‐410‐0000033094‐120 ALL Yes Dylan Cox 770‐655‐9200 bccompanies21@gmail.com 1/10/2024
Vegetation Removal AKA TREE SERVICE LLC 0000586348 48400‐410‐0000033094‐121 3/26/2024 3/25/2029 ALL Yes Jason Fenley 404‐713‐4305 bids@akatreeservice.com 2/14/2024
Vegetation Removal Coggins Construction Company LLC 0000526606 48400‐410‐0000033094‐122 4/1/2024 3/31/2029 D2, D3 No Benjamin Coggins 706‐938‐0496 ben@cogginsconstruction.com 3/13/2024
Vegetation Removal Opterra Solutions Inc 0000095316 48400‐410‐0000033094‐123 4/11/2024 4/10/2029 ALL No Lance Daniel; Sammi Malawski 803‐957‐8989; 803‐497‐5395 lance.daniel@opterrasolutions.com;sammi.malawski@opterrasolutions.com 3/13/2024
Vegetation Removal LZ Logistics GA LLC 0000667446 48400‐410‐0000033094‐124 4/29/2024 4/28/2029 ALL No Luke Martin 907‐687‐5240 lz@lz‐logistics.com 3/13/2024
Vegetation Removal Qualified Diversified Services, LLC 48400‐410‐0000033094‐125 ALL No Stephan LeBlanc 678‐776‐9820 qds1993@comcast.net 4/10/2024
Vegetation Removal Southern Tree Professionals, LLC 48400‐410‐0000033094‐126 All Yes Benjamin Ellis 678‐818‐8149 southertreepros@gmail.com 5/8/2024
Vegetation Removal Pride Contracting Inc. 0000616720 48400‐410‐0000033094‐127 5/30/2024 5/29/2029 All Yes Eric S. Wainwright 252‐702‐9609 eric@prideinc.net 5/8/2024
Vegetation Removal Montgomery Site Construction, LLC 48400‐410‐0000033094‐128 ALL Yes Robert Wood 912‐293‐5391 montgomerysiteconstruction@gmail.com 6/12/2024
Vegetation Removal NBI LLC 0000615366 48400‐410‐0000033094‐129 ALL Yes Nicholas Byers 770‐401‐4679 nrbyers@gmail.com 6/12/2024
Vegetation Removal MH Miles Company, CPA,PC 0000436356 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL Yes Carol Phelps 404.633.4555 cphelps@mhm‐cpa.com 1/1/2001
Vegetation Removal GEORGIA HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 0000245227 N/A 1/1/2001 6/30/2025 ALL No Richard A. (Ricky) Dykes, Sr. ‐ President (770) 622‐7155 ddohoney@gahca.com 1/1/2001
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